Grand Prix Gdyni w Biegach Gorskich Edycja 2

X Gdynia, 2023-04-22 - Wyniki
5,5 km - K20
[1064] NIKEL Martyna
2 [1055] LUCKA-WOWCZUK Kinga
3 [1101]1 RYTLEWSKA Alicja
4 [1042] KAZYAKA Katarzyna
5 [1115] TSEPURDEY Kateryna
6 [1086] PLOTKA Joanna
7 [1052] LIBERACKA Agnieszka
8 [1109] SZYLEJKO Anna
9 [1039] JASIONOWSKA Katarzyna
10 [1090] PRZYTARSKA Dominika
11 [1089] PROKOP Aleksandra
12 [1080] PECZEK Joanna
13 [1100] RYBAK Magdalena
14 [1128] WYGRABEK Martyna
15 [1119] UZARSKA Ewa
16 [1081] PICH Joanna
17 [1152] CHMARA Dorota
18 [1016] CIOLEK Klaudia
19 [1032] GEOW Katarzyna
20 [1048] KULCZYCKA Joanna
5,5 km - K35

Kontener Formy

biegamyrazem

Harpagan

Jeszcze Tylko Kawalek...

IGK Runners

Mega Coffee Team

Rumia

Reda
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gliwice
Gdansk
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdynia
Ruda Bugaj
Gdansk

Starogard Gdanski

Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdynia

Warcz

0:25:44.65
0:27:03.47
0:27:30.05
0:27:40.66
0:29:12.36
0:31:36.81
0:31:49.69
0:33:14.02
0:33:32.66
0:33:59.62
0:35:56.90
0:36:07.72
0:36:38.37
0:36:39.24
0:36:45.48
0:42:28.37
0:43:28.13
0:43:46.05
0:44:05.62
0:44:06.55

0:25:46.97
0:27:06.09
0:27:30.48
0:27:43.97
0:29:13.02
0:31:43.55
0:31:57.68
0:33:24.68
0:33:44.80
0:34:12.93
0:36:11.11
0:36:22.68
0:36:53.94
0:36:48.15
0:36:58.56
0:42:52.88
0:43:38.40
0:44:03.07
0:44:31.21
0:44:31.82

+0:00:00.00
+0:01:18.82
+0:01:45.40
+0:01:56.01
+0:03:27.71
+0:05:52.16
+0:06:05.04
+0:07:29.37
+0:07:48.01
+0:08:14.97
+0:10:12.25
+0:10:23.07
+0:10:53.72
+0:10:54.59
+0:11:00.83
+0:16:43.72
+0:17:43.48
+0:18:01.40
+0:18:20.97
+0:18:21.90

N A W N

[1005] BARANOWSKA - TRZASKO Aleksandra

[1148] LIPKO Adrianna

[1028] GALUSZYNSKA Kasia
[1142] KAMINSKA Agnieszka
[1146] WOINAROWSKA Weronika

Harpagan

biegamyrazem.pl

Active Flow

Active Flow

Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia

0:23:35.97
0:23:51.83
0:27:21.11
0:29:49.46
0:30:25.59

0:23:36.33
0:23:55.36
0:27:25.21
0:29:53.82
0:30:30.89

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:15.86
+0:03:45.14
+0:06:13.49
+0:06:49.62
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5,5 km -

[1105] SYRYCA Natalia
[1096] RINC Matgorzata
[1099] ROSINSKA Patrycja

[1094] REZLER-DUNAJEWSKA Magdalena

[1125] WOINAROWSKA Marcelina
[1132] ZAWADZKA Monika

[1133] GRABOWSKA Karolina

[1097] ROGACKA Joanna

[1043] KLEIN-PIORKOWSKA Marlena
[1085] PLOTKA Magdalena

[1116] TURKIEWICZ Magdalena
[1035] GREBOSZ-STOPA Joanna
[1019] DABSKA Marta

[1057] MALINOWSKA Monika

[1012] BRODECKA Matgorzata

[1088] PROCELLI-SZYNWELSKA Izabela
[1135] ZOLC Beata

[1075] PAWLOWSKA Daria

[1144] KADRI Natalia

[1143] SFUKOWSKA Katarzyna

[1067] OLSZEWSKA Marzena

[1084] PIOTROWSKA Maria

[1147] GAWARSKA Dominika

K50

Il
As1uy

Endure Team

MAMY TO

Active Flow

Klub Wysokogoérski Trdjmiasto

Iron Team

K&K

LKS Zantyr Sztum
Jaki zuk?

7646
Frisco TEAM

KONTENER FORMY

Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Reda
Gdynia
Reda
Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdynia
Swarozyn
Gdynia
Sztum
Gdynia
Gdynia
Zbychowo
Gdansk
Chylice
Kanie
Sopot
Gdynia

Zalesie

0:31:41.35
0:32:00.59
0:32:04.04
0:32:53.31
0:32:53.52
0:33:13.51
0:33:40.61
0:33:43.76
0:34:23.66
0:35:13.21
0:35:35.59
0:36:07.19
0:36:46.01
0:38:07.11
0:38:38.92
0:38:40.57
0:39:26.49
0:41:20.37
0:42:32.19
0:42:32.66
0:44:22.19
0:44:29.30
0:49:20.74

0:31:48.86
0:32:06.57
0:32:10.14
0:32:58.70
0:33:01.66
0:33:25.67
0:33:52.71
0:33:54.01
0:34:37.59
0:35:18.65
0:35:51.61
0:36:15.67
0:37:02.21
0:38:19.21
0:39:02.44
0:38:45.24
0:39:34.52
0:41:34.62
0:42:54.06
0:42:53.89
0:44:45.99
0:44:51.27
0:49:42.59

+0:08:05.38
+0:08:24.62
+0:08:28.07
+0:09:17.34
+0:09:17.55
+0:09:37.54
+0:10:04.64
+0:10:07.79
+0:10:47.69
+0:11:37.24
+0:11:59.62
+0:12:31.22
+0:13:10.04
+0:14:31.14
+0:15:02.95
+0:15:04.60
+0:15:50.52
+0:17:44.40
+0:18:56.22
+0:18:56.69
+0:20:46.22
+0:20:53.33
+0:25:44.77

N A W N

5,5 km -

[1059] MASLAK Anna
[1130] ZAJK Alicja

]
]
[1102] STEFANSKA Bozena
[1107] SZOT Maria

]

[1149] KANN Kaja

K65

biegamyrazem.pl
Motywatornia Team
Parkrun Gdynia

Jasielskie pioruny

Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Brzyska

Warszawa

0:34:52.10
0:35:27.38
0:38:19.28
0:44:18.90
0:56:38.32

0:35:17.95
0:35:41.17
0:38:24.63
0:44:32.48
0:57:00.08

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:35.28
+0:03:27.18
+0:09:26.80
+0:21:46.22



[1139] SZCZECH Stefania

5,5 km - M20
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[1009] BLOCH Szymon
[1114] TSEPURDEY Vladyslav
[1003] BABULA Przemystaw
[1131] ZAJK Michat

[1053] LISZEWSKI Szymon
[1049] KULCZYK Jan

[1071] OSTROWSKI Lukasz
[1046] KONOPSKI Kacper
[1111] TALEWSKI Grzegorz
[1083] PIOTROWICZ Wojciech
[1074] PARTYKA Dawid

[1127] WOZNIAK Piotr

[1030] GIZYCKI Tomasz
[1014] CHWALCZEWSKI Konrad
[1036] JACKIEWICZ Pawet
[1023] DOMAGALA Tomasz
[1151] DUDA Dominik

[1033] ZIELINSKI Lukasz
[1008] BIJOCH Piotr

[1002] APACKI Mateusz

[1113] TRZONKOWSKI Kamil
[1029] WYGRABEK Jakub
[1061] MICHALCZYK Natan
[1034] GRALA Michat

[1058] MASZTALERZ Robert
[1122] WITTBRODT Marcin
[1021] DEVLETOV Bilial
[1117] UBER Marcin

Enata Bread

KS CHWASZCZYNO
Invictus 3City | INDUSTRIA Team
AMS Gdynia

Dzialki Les$ne

Amw

Gogo

Farmaza

Active Flow

KKS Ciepta Dwdjka Kobylasz

Fighting Bikers Gdynia

NDA

Pregowo

Czersk

Gliwice

Reda
Chwaszczyno
Gdynia

Gdynia

Gdynia

Gdynia
Wejherowo
Gdynia
Koleczkowo
Gdynia

Gdynia

Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski
Gdansk
Oksywie

Reda

Gdynia

Gdynia
Starogard Gdanski
Wojciechoéw
Gdansk

Gdansk

Gdynia

Gdansk

Pruszcz Gdanski

0:44:02.67

0:21:00.45
0:21:10.13
0:22:23.66
0:22:43.79
0:22:44.96
0:23:12.72
0:24:53.95
0:25:48.12
0:25:51.86
0:26:19.77
0:26:28.37
0:26:39.68
0:29:24.49
0:29:38.56
0:29:46.25
0:29:48.49
0:29:50.43
0:30:23.22
0:31:13.31
0:31:25.47
0:31:31.37
0:31:34.13
0:32:38.27
0:33:24.53
0:33:44.73
0:34:18.84
0:34:21.02
0:34:35.95

0:44:13.60

0:21:01.25
0:21:10.20
0:22:24.22
0:22:45.51
0:22:45.36
0:23:12.83
0:24:55.72
0:25:51.08
0:25:55.28
0:26:22.29
0:26:28.86
0:26:40.99
0:29:41.13
0:29:53.64
0:29:53.95
0:29:56.57
0:29:56.79
0:30:35.81
0:31:27.89
0:31:27.79
0:31:46.74
0:31:42.80
0:33:01.24
0:33:52.03
0:33:53.86
0:34:38.05
0:34:40.10
0:34:44.25

+0:00:00.00

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:09.68
+0:01:23.21
+0:01:43.34
+0:01:44.51
+0:02:12.27
+0:03:53.50
+0:04:47.67
+0:04:51.41
+0:05:19.32
+0:05:27.92
+0:05:39.23
+0:08:24.04
+0:08:38.11
+0:08:45.80
+0:08:48.04
+0:08:49.98
+0:09:22.77
+0:10:12.86
+0:10:25.02
+0:10:30.92
+0:10:33.68
+0:11:37.82
+0:12:24.08
+0:12:44.28
+0:13:18.39
+0:13:20.57
+0:13:35.50



[1129] GASZCZYK Dariusz

30 [1154] JURKOWSKI Daniel

31 [1093] RATHENOW Szymon

32 [1077] PAWLOWSKI Kamil
5,5 km - M35

Frisco TEAM

Gdynia
Gdansk
Wejherowo L
Gdansk

0:36:13.70
0:39:36.14
0:41:14.59
0:41:19.45

0:36:40.78
0:39:54.32
0:41:18.96
0:41:33.70

+0:15:13.25
+0:18:35.69
+0:20:14.14
+0:20:19.00
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[1065] NIKRANT Dawid
[1138] KREFT Lukasz
[1013] BURY Pawet
[1066] NOWAK Kamil
[1095] RIABUKHA Oleksandr
[1010] BOJAN Adam

[1104] SUCHENIA Piotr
[1050] KUZNIAR Wojciech
[1038] JANKOWSKI Tomasz
[1082] PIONK Tadeusz
[1112] TOMA Kamil

[1026] FRACZAK Radostaw
[1110] SZYNWELSKI Jacek
[1155] KOKOSZA Aleksander
[1015] CHYZINSKI Grzegorz
[1068] ORENT Krzysztof
[1140] JANUS Jakub
[1011] BOJAN Andrzej
[1141] WASZKINEL Jacek
[1070] OSSOWSKI Janusz

[1098] ROGACKI Lukasz

[1118] URBANOWICZ Kizysztof

[1007] BIALY Pawel
[1121] WITKOWSKI Marcin
[1020] DABSKI Wojciech

KPW Gdynia
biegamyrazem.pl
Kujawscy Runners

Mamy To

runpassion.pl TEAM
Projekt1000UP

PwC Runners|Leszczynki Biegaja

Kontener Formy

Rage

Anddach

Mega Coffee Team

Domatowo
Reda
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Rumia
Reda
Rumia
Gdynia
Rumia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia

Rumia
Gdynia
Tokary
Gdynia
Bozepole Wielkie
Gdansk
Reda
Gdynia
Jedrzejow
Gdynia
Gdynia

0:21:28.29
0:22:31.78
0:23:57.19
0:24:15.96
0:24:23.78
0:24:46.37
0:24:51.28
0:25:31.03
0:25:59.29
0:26:28.63
0:27:52.95
0:28:28.94
0:28:32.88
0:28:49.91
0:29:18.53
0:31:00.28
0:31:51.78
0:31:55.75
0:32:24.20
0:32:53.88
0:33:42.53
0:33:49.35
0:35:00.20
0:35:42.01
0:37:45.75

0:21:28.68
0:22:32.37
0:23:58.30
0:24:16.88
0:24:24.65
0:24:47.38
0:24:52.56
0:25:32.27
0:26:02.02
0:26:30.19
0:27:57.21
0:28:44.91
0:28:38.96
0:29:24.66
0:29:19.05
0:31:03.52
0:32:02.09
0:32:05.20
0:32:43.51
0:33:04.77
0:33:54.65
0:34:07.96
0:35:09.87
0:35:57.34
0:38:02.35

+0:00:00.00
+0:01:03.49
+0:02:28.90
+0:02:47.67
+0:02:55.49
+0:03:18.08
+0:03:22.99
+0:04:02.74
+0:04:31.00
+0:05:00.34
+0:06:24.66
+0:07:00.65
+0:07:04.59
+0:07:21.62
+0:07:50.24
+0:09:31.99
+0:10:23.49
+0:10:27.46
+0:10:55.91
+0:11:25.59
+0:12:14.24
+0:12:21.06
+0:13:31.91
+0:14:13.72
+0:16:17.46
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[1136] ZOLC Sebastian
[1037] JANISZEWSKI Aleksander

5,5 km - M50
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[1073] PARTYKA Tomasz
[1041] KAWUCHA Mirostaw
[1054] LITWIN Jarostaw
[1062] MIKOLAJCZYK Stawek
[1169] OSOWSKI Maciej
[1045] KOLINSKI Tomasz
[1051] LAMPKOWSKI Krzysztof
[1153] MUSIOL Mariusz
[1040] JURKOWSKI Stanistaw
[1056] MAJEWSKI Robert
[1103] STOPA Krzysztof

]

[1145] LUTOBORSKI Cyprian

5,5 km - M65

2

[1106] SZCZECH Zdzistaw
[1001] ANSZPERGER Bogdan

7616

43 BLotM

KRS FORMOZA

Run-passion.pl

Horyzont

Vege Runners

K&K

emeryt
A-Team

Zbychowo

Warszawa

Gdynia
Gdynia
Rumia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Swieszyno
Gdynia
Wioctawek
Gdynia
Swarozyn

Konstancin

Pregowo

Gdynia

0:39:26.52
0:40:15.08

0:24:45.55
0:26:06.34
0:28:07.53
0:30:25.68
0:31:33.30
0:32:05.78
0:32:56.46
0:33:53.90
0:34:58.39
0:35:10.98
0:36:06.98
0:49:21.21

0:29:20.05
0:34:52.30

0:39:34.45
1:23:32.74

0:24:45.76
0:26:09.09
0:28:13.04
0:30:35.31
0:31:50.94
0:32:10.92
0:33:02.34
0:34:03.91
0:35:16.57
0:35:22.78
0:36:16.28
0:49:42.47

0:29:20.94
0:35:04.81

+0:17:58.23
+0:18:46.79

+0:00:00.00
+0:01:20.79
+0:03:21.98
+0:05:40.13
+0:06:47.75
+0:07:20.23
+0:08:10.91
+0:09:08.35
+0:10:12.84
+0:10:25.43
+0:11:21.43
+0:24:35.66

+0:00:00.00
+0:05:32.25



